
Schüler 14/15/16/17  am  28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 284 Grimm, Simon M1695 1 2 7 : 2 6 

2 293 Schmidt, Marc Tuttlingerv Sportfreunde M1497 1 2 8 : 1 8 

3 292 Rudolf, Carina Tuttlinger Sportfreunde W1496 1 3 0 : 3 7 

4 288 Kraft, Simone TV 1848 Erlangen W1496 2 3 0 : 5 6 

5 294 Steiner, Annabel Tuttlinger Sportfreunde W1695 1 3 1 : 1 2 

6 289 Kulke, Ilias M1497 2 3 2 : 0 6 

7 290 Kulke, Konstantin M1497 3 3 2 : 1 8 

8 287 Kößler, Lorenz M1496 4 3 4 : 4 1 

9 280 Bauer, Michael M1496 5 3 5 : 5 9 

10 295 Sumser, Lukas M1497 6 3 6 : 5 6 

11 282 Dägele, Andreas Achkarrer Castellos M1695 2 3 7 : 4 4 

12 291 Pirc, Niklas M1695 3 3 9 : 4 6 

13 285 Herr, Annasophie W1497 3 4 4 : 2 6 

14 281 Brantin, Sergej Team Schauenberg (Sponsortpla M1497 7 4 6 : 0 8 

Schüler 14/15/16/17  am  28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 284 Grimm, Simon M1695 1 2 7 : 2 6 

2 293 Schmidt, Marc Tuttlingerv Sportfreunde M1497 1 2 8 : 1 8 

3 289 Kulke, Ilias M1497 2 3 2 : 0 6 

4 290 Kulke, Konstantin M1497 3 3 2 : 1 8 

5 287 Kößler, Lorenz M1496 4 3 4 : 4 1 

6 280 Bauer, Michael M1496 5 3 5 : 5 9 

7 295 Sumser, Lukas M1497 6 3 6 : 5 6 

8 282 Dägele, Andreas Achkarrer Castellos M1695 2 3 7 : 4 4 

9 291 Pirc, Niklas M1695 3 3 9 : 4 6 

10 281 Brantin, Sergej Team Schauenberg (Sponsortpla M1497 7 4 6 : 0 8 

Schüler 14/15/16/17  am  28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 292 Rudolf, Carina Tuttlinger Sportfreunde W1496 1 3 0 : 3 7 

2 288 Kraft, Simone TV 1848 Erlangen W1496 2 3 0 : 5 6 

3 294 Steiner, Annabel Tuttlinger Sportfreunde W1695 1 3 1 : 1 2 

4 285 Herr, Annasophie W1497 3 4 4 : 2 6 
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Elite/ Profis  am  28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 10 Wernz, Valentin Tuttlinger Sportfreunde M1695 1 2 7 : 3 4 

2 3 Keller, Philipp M2583 1 2 7 : 3 9 

3 4 Mueller, Mike Tri-Team2010/TV Riegel M4070 1 2 7 : 4 3 

4 1 Bock, Michael M4565 1 2 9 : 0 3 

5 11 Zimmermann, Jonas TNB Malterdingen M2089 1 2 9 : 5 9 

6 2 Denzinger, Tobias DAV Ravensburg M1893 1 3 0 : 1 1 

7 12 Brengartner, Frank TV Pfaffenweiler M3574 1 3 0 : 2 4 

8 9 Metzger, Rolf M5060 1 3 1 : 2 1 

9 7 Bockstatt, Sven TNB Malterdingen M1695 2 3 1 : 4 7 

10 13 Volker, Eschle Triteam Freiburg M4563 2 3 1 : 4 8 

11 20 Seibt, Julia W1000 1 3 2 : 2 4 

12 21 Tritschler, Sandra W2089 1 3 3 : 0 2 

13 5 Becker-Wiedemann, Uli TV Pfaffenweiler M4070 2 3 3 : 0 7 

14 6 Benoit, Pascal RIG Freiburg M2584 2 3 3 : 1 3 

15 22 Stader, Rebecca W2088 2 3 5 : 1 3 

16 23 Wiedemann, Gertrud TV Pfaffenweiler W3078 1 3 5 : 5 9 

17 24 Leipold, Heike TV Pfaffenweiler W3576 1 3 6 : 0 0 

Elite/ Profis  am  28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 10 Wernz, Valentin Tuttlinger Sportfreunde M1695 1 2 7 : 3 4 

2 3 Keller, Philipp M2583 1 2 7 : 3 9 

3 4 Mueller, Mike Tri-Team2010/TV Riegel M4070 1 2 7 : 4 3 

4 1 Bock, Michael M4565 1 2 9 : 0 3 

5 11 Zimmermann, Jonas TNB Malterdingen M2089 1 2 9 : 5 9 

6 2 Denzinger, Tobias DAV Ravensburg M1893 1 3 0 : 1 1 

7 12 Brengartner, Frank TV Pfaffenweiler M3574 1 3 0 : 2 4 

8 9 Metzger, Rolf M5060 1 3 1 : 2 1 

9 7 Bockstatt, Sven TNB Malterdingen M1695 2 3 1 : 4 7 

10 13 Volker, Eschle Triteam Freiburg M4563 2 3 1 : 4 8 

11 5 Becker-Wiedemann, Uli TV Pfaffenweiler M4070 2 3 3 : 0 7 

12 6 Benoit, Pascal RIG Freiburg M2584 2 3 3 : 1 3 

Elite/ Profis  am  28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 20 Seibt, Julia W1000 1 3 2 : 2 4 

2 21 Tritschler, Sandra W2089 1 3 3 : 0 2 

3 22 Stader, Rebecca W2088 2 3 5 : 1 3 

4 23 Wiedemann, Gertrud TV Pfaffenweiler W3078 1 3 5 : 5 9 

5 24 Leipold, Heike TV Pfaffenweiler W3576 1 3 6 : 0 0 
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